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2025 NE SUN Leap into Long Course - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509SUN

Results
 
Girls 9-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 12Gaddam, Sachi R1 5:51.64

37.21 43.40 44.4346.13

46.78 45.52 45.80 42.37

MGCB-NE 12Vu, Sandy H2 6:09.71

41.21 47.79 48.7547.76

48.64 47.89 47.09 40.58

ONE-NE 10Sarr, Ami R3 6:40.19

46.52 50.52 51.1752.18

51.80 51.60 50.33 46.07

MGCB-NE 12Leftwich, Harper A4 6:50.50

43.41 49.72 52.7352.24

53.69 54.25 53.22 51.24

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 12Gaddam, Sachi R1 33.12

HYV-NE 10Ritchie, Juliana T2 33.14

WW-NE 12Carew, Sarah M3 33.26

MGCB-NE 12Vu, Sandy H4 33.39

UN-NE 12Leavitt, Sawyer R5 33.88

SUN$-NE 12Jiang, Claire N6 34.20

SUN$-NE 12Perry, Maddie G7 34.77

HYV-NE 11Gibbons, Maddie T8 35.05

UN-NE 12Mason, Jillianna O9 35.28

HYV-NE 11Humber, Briella M10 36.33

UN-NE 10Lockwood, Norah11 36.41

HYV-NE 10Dulong, Aubrie E12 37.02

ONE-NE 10Sarr, Ami R13 37.46

HYV-NE 11Havlak, Emily J14 38.72

MGCB-NE 11Mulcahy, Kylie Q15 39.08

WW-NE 12Bujor, Emma16 41.12

HYV-NE  8Lapointe, Juliette A17 41.31

HYV-NE 12Allen, Liz A18 41.97

SUN$-NE 10Mattrey, Ruby J19 42.16

SUN$-NE 10Doherty, Seraphina R20 44.19

HYV-NE  9Havlak, Madeline J21 44.47

HYV-NE  8Yasutomo, Miumi M22 47.49

MGCB-NE 10Dore, Addie B23 47.58

HYV-NE  9Lapointe, Auburn D24 50.27

MGCB-NE 11Ramprakash, Aaradhya25 50.84

WW-NE  8Geraghty, Sophie26 52.16

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Ritchie, Juliana T1 1:13.96

35.64 38.32

SUN$-NE 12Jiang, Claire N2 1:15.10

35.95 39.15

UN-NE 12Leavitt, Sawyer R3 1:15.31

36.75 38.56

WW-NE 12Carew, Sarah M4 1:16.83

MGCB-NE 12Vu, Sandy H5 1:18.99

38.79 40.20

HYV-NE 11Gibbons, Maddie T6 1:19.14

37.15 41.99

SUN$-NE 12Perry, Maddie G7 1:21.11

38.24 42.87

UN-NE 12Mason, Jillianna O8 1:21.55

38.87 42.68

UN-NE 10Lockwood, Norah9 1:27.11

42.92 44.19

HYV-NE 10Dulong, Aubrie E10 1:27.85

40.71 47.14

ONE-NE 10Sarr, Ami R11 1:28.76

44.28 44.48

MGCB-NE 12Leftwich, Harper A12 1:31.32

43.94 47.38

SUN$-NE 10Mattrey, Ruby J13 1:36.26

MGCB-NE 12Devlin, Taryn A14 1:38.02

SUN$-NE 10Doherty, Seraphina R15 1:38.65

48.39 50.26

HYV-NE  8Lapointe, Juliette A16 1:44.26

WW-NE  8Geraghty, Sophie17 1:54.98

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 12Jiang, Claire N1 2:48.12

38.30 43.33 41.9244.57

HYV-NE 10Dulong, Aubrie E2 3:09.54

42.12 49.55 47.3950.48

ONE-NE 10Sarr, Ami R3 3:15.77

45.63 52.55 45.7651.83

SUN$-NE 10Mattrey, Ruby J4 3:16.65

48.6851.64

MGCB-NE 12Devlin, Taryn A5 3:33.42

48.59 54.44 1:50.39

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 12Carew, Sarah M1 38.71

SUN$-NE 12Jiang, Claire N2 40.97

HYV-NE 11Humber, Briella M3 41.63

UN-NE 12Leavitt, Sawyer R4 42.19

SUN$-NE 12Perry, Maddie G5 46.43

MGCB-NE 11Mulcahy, Kylie Q6 47.59

HYV-NE 10Dulong, Aubrie E7 48.13

MGCB-NE 12Devlin, Taryn A8 49.50

UN-NE 10Lockwood, Norah9 50.36

SUN$-NE 10Doherty, Seraphina R10 51.79

HYV-NE  8Lapointe, Juliette A11 54.63

HYV-NE 12Allen, Liz A12 55.47

MGCB-NE 11Ramprakash, Aaradhya13 1:00.07

WW-NE  8Geraghty, Sophie14 1:03.76

HYV-NE  9Lapointe, Auburn D15 1:08.57

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Ritchie, Juliana T1 1:22.51

40.25 42.26

SUN$-NE 12Jiang, Claire N2 1:30.40

43.19 47.21

HYV-NE 10Dulong, Aubrie E3 1:40.83

50.19 50.64

SUN$-NE 10Doherty, Seraphina R4 1:55.66

56.85 58.81

HYV-NE  8Lapointe, Juliette A5 2:02.19

57.75 1:04.44

HYV-NE  8Yasutomo, Miumi M6 2:02.66

58.61 1:04.05

WW-NE  8Geraghty, Sophie--- DQ

1:09.98 1:12.50

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Mason, Jillianna O1 40.39

HYV-NE 11Humber, Briella M2 47.52

MGCB-NE 11Mulcahy, Kylie Q3 48.73

WW-NE 12Bujor, Emma4 49.70

UN-NE 12Leavitt, Sawyer R5 49.85

HYV-NE 11Havlak, Emily J6 50.13

UN-NE 10Lockwood, Norah7 53.79

HYV-NE  9Havlak, Madeline J8 57.01

SUN$-NE 12Perry, Maddie G9 57.86

MGCB-NE 10Dore, Addie B10 58.41

SUN$-NE 10Mattrey, Ruby J11 58.85

HYV-NE 12Allen, Liz A12 1:01.01

MGCB-NE 11Ramprakash, Aaradhya13 1:01.22

HYV-NE  8Yasutomo, Miumi M14 1:02.82

SUN$-NE 10Doherty, Seraphina R15 1:04.55

HYV-NE  9Lapointe, Auburn D16 1:13.07

WW-NE  8Geraghty, Sophie17 1:14.48

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 12Mason, Jillianna O1 1:36.51

44.61 51.90

HYV-NE 11Havlak, Emily J2 1:48.07

50.92 57.15

MGCB-NE 11Mulcahy, Kylie Q3 1:50.20

51.81 58.39

WW-NE 12Bujor, Emma4 1:50.53

52.04 58.49

UN-NE 12Leavitt, Sawyer R5 1:51.77

53.46 58.31

ONE-NE 10Sarr, Ami R6 1:57.56

57.27 1:00.29

UN-NE 10Lockwood, Norah7 2:06.51

57.20 1:09.31

MGCB-NE 10Dore, Addie B8 2:10.29

1:01.64 1:08.65

SUN$-NE 10Doherty, Seraphina R9 2:19.11

1:06.15 1:12.96

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Ritchie, Juliana T1 34.92
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2025 NE SUN Leap into Long Course - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509SUN

Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Meter Fly)

HYV-NE 11Gibbons, Maddie T2 37.85

SUN$-NE 12Gaddam, Sachi R3 38.15

UN-NE 12Leavitt, Sawyer R4 38.19

HYV-NE 11Humber, Briella M5 39.08

MGCB-NE 12Vu, Sandy H6 39.61

WW-NE 12Carew, Sarah M7 39.87

UN-NE 12Mason, Jillianna O8 42.32

MGCB-NE 12Leftwich, Harper A9 44.98

SUN$-NE 12Perry, Maddie G10 46.30

SUN$-NE 10Mattrey, Ruby J11 50.90

UN-NE 10Lockwood, Norah12 51.76

HYV-NE 12Allen, Liz A13 56.92

HYV-NE  9Havlak, Madeline J14 57.72

HYV-NE  8Yasutomo, Miumi M15 1:00.07

MGCB-NE 11Ramprakash, Aaradhya16 1:03.48

WW-NE  8Geraghty, Sophie17 1:08.49

HYV-NE  8Lapointe, Juliette A18 1:10.45

HYV-NE  9Lapointe, Auburn D19 1:11.50

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 12Gaddam, Sachi R1 1:23.53

40.01 43.52

HYV-NE 11Humber, Briella M2 1:24.22

39.15 45.07

WW-NE 12Carew, Sarah M3 1:29.70

41.51 48.19

SUN$-NE 12Jiang, Claire N4 1:30.49

42.15 48.34

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ONE-NE 10Sarr, Ami R1 3:27.79

45.49 56.31 44.751:01.24

SUN$-NE 12Perry, Maddie G2 3:30.34

45.51 54.88 42.911:07.04

 
Girls 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 14Parent, Natalie N1 29.38

SUN$-NE 17Doherty, Lilah M2 29.91

HYV-NE 17Bulatewicz, Gabby3 29.97

UN-NE 15Mattrey, Jada R4 30.01

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C5 30.07

ADDI-NE 16Smits, Adrienne A6 30.18

HYV-NE 13Salls, Charli H7 30.58

SUN$-NE 17Borsari, Nola L8 31.32

HYV-NE 16Muskus, Logan Q9 31.36

HYV-NE 14Keane, Saoirse R10 31.49

SUN$-NE 14Parent, Olivia11 31.52

SUN$-NE 14Robak, Karolina D12 31.61

HYV-NE 17Paredes, Sophia K13 31.78

UN-NE 13Lockwood, Madelyn14 32.27

HYV-NE 14Humber, Emmalyn C15 32.47

HYV-NE 14Cote, Siobhan E16 33.61

HYV-NE 15Dansereau, Natalie G17 33.63

HYV-NE 14Grabowski, Nicole M18 33.68

UN-NE 13Michaud, Sarah E19 34.39

SUN$-NE 13Gay, Sammie M20 35.17

HYV-NE 15Slavin, Julia A21 35.39

SUN$-NE 13Sittig, Reagan E22 37.83

HYV-NE 13Kulig, Patricia23 40.55

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 13Mattrey, Gianna C1 1:03.22

30.87 32.35

SUN$-NE 14Parent, Natalie N2 1:03.30

30.62 32.68

SCHE-AD 18Ricard, Skylar M3 1:06.35

31.19 35.16

SUN$-NE 17Doherty, Lilah M4 1:06.51

31.77 34.74

SUN$-NE 14Parent, Olivia5 1:06.55

32.57 33.98

UN-NE 15Mattrey, Jada R6 1:06.56

32.12 34.44

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M7 1:08.21

33.19 35.02

HYV-NE 17Paredes, Sophia K*8 1:09.26

33.86 35.40

WAVE-AD 14Coupal, Mia A*8 1:09.26

33.51 35.75

HYV-NE 14Humber, Emmalyn C10 1:10.95

33.38 37.57

UN-NE 13Lockwood, Madelyn11 1:12.52

35.49 37.03

HYV-NE 15Dansereau, Natalie G12 1:13.31

35.25 38.06

ADDI-NE 16Smits, Adrienne A13 1:13.93

36.44 37.49

SUN$-NE 14Traczynski, Sam J14 1:18.14

36.64 41.50

HYV-NE 15Slavin, Julia A15 1:18.96

37.60 41.36

HYV-NE 13Ritchie, Sabine C16 1:24.47

38.93 45.54

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 14Parent, Natalie N1 2:21.22

31.97 35.86 36.3337.06

HYV-NE 17Paredes, Sophia K2 2:33.02

35.22 39.29 37.7540.76

SUN$-NE 14Robak, Karolina D3 2:33.04

34.72 38.65 38.9240.75

HYV-NE 15Slavin, Julia A4 2:50.25

38.07 42.55 44.6544.98

SUN$-NE 13Gay, Sammie M5 2:51.69

40.23 43.43 43.8144.22

 
Girls 13&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 14Robak, Karolina D1 5:18.85

37.00 40.37 40.2540.36

40.82 40.95 39.88 39.22

SUN$-NE 17Borsari, Nola L2 5:25.25

37.01 40.75 41.3641.85

41.70 41.33 41.00 40.25

SUN$-NE 14Traczynski, Sam J3 5:40.56

37.70 41.63 43.2143.06

43.84 43.46 44.10 43.56

HYV-NE 15Slavin, Julia A4 5:55.35

39.09 43.81 45.9643.91

45.33 46.60 45.49 45.16

 
Women 13&O 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 14Van Duzer, Joelle R1 9:49.40

32.91 37.06 37.4537.13

37.23 37.54 37.78 37.71

36.60 37.26 37.15 36.73

36.73 36.92 36.83 36.37

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M2 10:37.96

34.72 38.29 40.7540.14

41.13 40.68 41.38 40.78

39.60 40.24 41.00 39.96

40.86 40.10 39.96 38.37

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C3 10:58.99

31.69 46.74 42.3941.31

41.70 42.74 42.59 43.04

42.94 40.68 42.42 39.36

43.02 39.54 41.15 37.68

HYV-NE 14Grabowski, Nicole M4 11:43.81

39.64 44.21 45.3843.82

44.18 44.82 44.73 45.46

44.34 44.71 44.26 44.87

43.68 44.75 44.13 40.83

HYV-NE 14Cote, Siobhan E5 11:50.72

38.82 43.50 44.5644.39

44.53 44.87 45.12 44.50

45.05 45.30 45.15 45.34

45.63 45.00 45.70 43.26

HYV-NE 17Brown, Laura M6 11:51.83

38.70 44.61 45.3944.96

45.67 45.67 45.47 45.17

45.05 45.40 44.90 44.71

44.73 44.62 44.17 42.61

 
Girls 13&O 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 14Van Duzer, Joelle R1 34.46

HYV-NE 17Bulatewicz, Gabby2 34.69

HYV-NE 16Muskus, Logan Q3 35.36

HYV-NE 13Salls, Charli H4 35.77

SUN$-NE 17Doherty, Lilah M5 38.47

UN-NE 13Lockwood, Madelyn6 38.95
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2025 NE SUN Leap into Long Course - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509SUN

Results
(Girls 13&O 50 Meter Back)

HYV-NE 15Dansereau, Natalie G7 40.81

SUN$-NE 13Sittig, Reagan E8 43.62

UN-NE 13Michaud, Sarah E9 43.97

HYV-NE 13Kulig, Patricia10 50.04

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 14Parent, Natalie N1 1:11.83

34.66 37.17

SUN$-NE 14Parent, Olivia2 1:15.63

37.12 38.51

HYV-NE 16Muskus, Logan Q3 1:19.08

37.78 41.30

SUN$-NE 14Gauvin, Bowen M4 1:25.84

41.60 44.24

UN-NE 13Lockwood, Madelyn5 1:26.73

42.21 44.52

HYV-NE 15Dansereau, Natalie G6 1:28.33

42.45 45.88

SUN$-NE 13Gay, Sammie M7 1:28.50

43.97 44.53

HYV-NE 13Ritchie, Sabine C8 1:36.30

45.82 50.48

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 15Rosemond, Mary C1 2:58.64

42.15 45.40 44.6546.44

SUN$-NE 14Gauvin, Bowen M2 3:06.03

46.4947.99

SUN$-NE 13Sittig, Reagan E3 3:14.52

47.83 49.53 47.9549.21

 
Girls 13&O 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 13Salls, Charli H1 37.77

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C2 37.83

HYV-NE 14Van Duzer, Joelle R3 38.59

UN-NE 13Mattrey, Gianna C4 41.65

SUN$-NE 17Doherty, Lilah M5 41.73

HYV-NE 14Keane, Saoirse R6 42.30

HYV-NE 14Grabowski, Nicole M7 42.51

UN-NE 15Mattrey, Jada R8 42.52

HYV-NE 17Bulatewicz, Gabby9 42.54

HYV-NE 16Muskus, Logan Q10 43.40

SUN$-NE 15Strebel, Bella M11 43.44

SUN$-NE 14Gauvin, Bowen M12 44.64

UN-NE 13Michaud, Sarah E13 46.21

SUN$-NE 13Gay, Sammie M14 49.16

HYV-NE 13Kulig, Patricia15 1:01.89

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C1 1:23.14

40.10 43.04

HYV-NE 13Salls, Charli H2 1:23.40

39.12 44.28

HYV-NE 14Humber, Emmalyn C3 1:30.36

42.44 47.92

HYV-NE 17Paredes, Sophia K4 1:30.56

42.75 47.81

HYV-NE 14Grabowski, Nicole M5 1:31.62

43.47 48.15

SUN$-NE 14Parent, Olivia6 1:32.63

44.73 47.90

SUN$-NE 14Gauvin, Bowen M7 1:34.10

44.30 49.80

SUN$-NE 14Traczynski, Sam J8 1:36.47

45.56 50.91

HYV-NE 17Brown, Laura M9 1:36.58

45.14 51.44

UN-NE 13Michaud, Sarah E10 1:42.63

49.89 52.74

SUN$-NE 13Sittig, Reagan E11 1:51.43

54.17 57.26

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 14Keane, Saoirse R1 3:10.09

44.45 47.45 48.4349.76

HYV-NE 14Humber, Emmalyn C2 3:16.07

43.36 50.06 52.6550.00

WAVE-AD 14Coupal, Mia A3 3:28.00

49.78 53.16 53.0751.99

SUN$-NE 14Traczynski, Sam J4 3:29.85

48.04 53.74 53.5854.49

HYV-NE 17Bulatewicz, Gabby5 3:34.09

47.12 54.50 56.9455.53

SUN$-NE 13Sittig, Reagan E6 3:50.06

54.13 59.22 57.5359.18

 
Girls 13&O 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 14Van Duzer, Joelle R1 30.18

UN-NE 13Mattrey, Gianna C2 30.89

HYV-NE 17Bulatewicz, Gabby3 31.96

SUN$-NE 17Doherty, Lilah M4 32.04

HYV-NE 14Keane, Saoirse R5 33.22

UN-NE 15Mattrey, Jada R6 33.26

SUN$-NE 17Borsari, Nola L7 34.08

SUN$-NE 14Parent, Olivia8 34.22

HYV-NE 16Muskus, Logan Q9 35.54

HYV-NE 17Brown, Laura M10 35.56

SUN$-NE 14Robak, Karolina D11 36.04

UN-NE 13Michaud, Sarah E12 37.45

HYV-NE 14Grabowski, Nicole M13 37.62

UN-NE 13Lockwood, Madelyn14 37.63

HYV-NE 15Slavin, Julia A15 38.89

SUN$-NE 14Traczynski, Sam J16 39.69

HYV-NE 13Ritchie, Sabine C17 43.15

HYV-NE 15Dansereau, Natalie G18 43.18

HYV-NE 13Kulig, Patricia19 59.56

ADDI-NE 16Smits, Adrienne A--- DQ

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 13Mattrey, Gianna C1 1:06.99

31.95 35.04

SCHE-AD 18Ricard, Skylar M2 1:10.45

32.33 38.12

WAVE-AD 14Coupal, Mia A3 1:11.92

34.18 37.74

SUN$-NE 14Parent, Natalie N4 1:12.75

33.35 39.40

HYV-NE 14Keane, Saoirse R5 1:13.30

34.83 38.47

UN-NE 15Mattrey, Jada R6 1:13.72

33.98 39.74

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M7 1:14.08

35.27 38.81

SUN$-NE 15Rosemond, Mary C8 1:20.28

38.59 41.69

SUN$-NE 14Robak, Karolina D9 1:21.48

38.10 43.38

HYV-NE 14Cote, Siobhan E10 1:23.15

38.22 44.93

HYV-NE 15Slavin, Julia A11 1:31.39

41.05 50.34

UN-NE 13Lockwood, Madelyn12 1:31.95

41.62 50.33

UN-NE 13Michaud, Sarah E13 1:38.22

44.39 53.83

SUN$-NE 17Doherty, Lilah M--- DQ

32.63 37.16

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCHE-AD 18Ricard, Skylar M1 2:34.58

33.13 39.55 41.4440.46

WAVE-AD 14Coupal, Mia A2 2:55.64

38.81 42.84 49.3044.69

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 14Van Duzer, Joelle R1 2:29.25

31.70 38.38 34.1245.05

UN-NE 13Mattrey, Gianna C2 2:36.62

32.32 39.94 35.1449.22

SUN$-NE 14Parent, Olivia3 2:37.07

34.14 40.41 34.6647.86

HYV-NE 13Salls, Charli H4 2:43.39

35.82 42.85 37.3347.39

SUN$-NE 15Rosemond, Mary C5 2:56.38

37.91 45.35 40.8752.25

SUN$-NE 14Traczynski, Sam J6 2:57.77

39.96 46.29 39.7451.78

SUN$-NE 14Gauvin, Bowen M7 3:07.65

43.62 46.00 43.6254.41
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2025 NE SUN Leap into Long Course - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509SUN

Results
 
Women 11&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 13Cordis, Olivia M1 20:13.87

35.07 38.43 40.7739.56

41.36 41.40 40.88 42.02

40.52 41.33 40.74 41.40

41.28 41.48 40.62 40.60

40.89 40.53 40.60 40.86

40.49 41.38 40.67 40.82

40.73 40.90 40.36 40.03

39.16 38.99

HYV-NE 14Humber, Emmalyn C2 20:52.54

32.66 43.11 41.6641.92

42.12 41.69 42.08 42.11

42.55 42.38 41.52 42.32

42.20 41.90 42.01 42.24

42.53 41.95 41.53 42.41

42.26 41.89 42.19 41.96

42.61 42.07 42.44 41.89

42.09 40.25

HALE-CT 16Barnwell, Mary Kate K3 21:10.79

33.12 43.79 43.4543.78

40.73 42.59 42.15 42.05

42.65 41.94 42.33 42.72

42.34 42.85 42.95 43.87

43.33 43.70 43.98 42.92

43.05 42.93 42.57 43.61

43.07 42.52 42.91 42.58

41.66 38.65

HYV-NE 17Paredes, Sophia K4 21:20.83

32.38 47.05 43.0942.57

42.54 42.54 42.65 43.06

42.11 42.90 43.12 43.75

42.45

43.44 42.02 43.17

42.77 43.31 43.25 43.58

42.52 44.27 44.23 43.13

1:23.41

SUN$-NE 14Robak, Karolina D5 21:23.71

36.31 40.82 41.4642.01

42.30 41.63 42.47 41.99

42.90 42.57 42.98 43.07

43.30 43.58 43.91 44.34

44.89 44.23 44.57 43.79

44.03 42.96 44.01 42.45

43.64 42.77 43.25 42.38

43.66 41.44

HYV-NE 14Cote, Siobhan E6 22:47.68

39.24 43.44 45.1644.72

45.64 45.73 46.50 45.78

46.05 45.96 47.19 46.47

46.61 45.93 46.18 46.03

47.32 45.92 46.37 46.09

46.71 45.88 46.41 46.00

46.59 45.56 46.03 44.54

44.39 43.24

SUN$-NE 13Sittig, Reagan E7 24:23.97

43.55 48.07

48.67 49.17 49.66 49.91

49.50 49.87 48.69 49.66

49.91 49.51

49.35 49.02 48.69 48.45

48.46 48.61 49.32 49.60

49.13 48.43 48.78 48.45

47.88 47.33

 
Women 9&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 14Van Duzer, Joelle R1 5:19.13

32.43 37.17 40.6740.47

47.76 49.81 35.08 35.74

HYV-NE 13Levreault, Nina C2 5:45.50

36.19 41.64 45.0947.77

46.92 48.78 40.80 38.31

HYV-NE 14Keane, Saoirse R3 5:45.67

36.60 39.61 46.8646.18

47.96 49.03 40.61 38.82

HYV-NE 17Bulatewicz, Gabby4 5:52.61

33.59 40.23 42.9944.40

54.94 55.39 41.48 39.59

SUN$-NE 14Traczynski, Sam J5 6:13.09

40.37 47.20 47.7247.52

51.46 53.06 43.08 42.68

SUN$-NE 12Jiang, Claire N6 6:28.84

40.40 48.48 51.2750.66

53.46 56.46 44.99 43.12

WW-NE 12Carew, Sarah M7 6:39.01

40.97 52.36

1:02.83 1:01.87 1:25.82

SUN$-NE 13Gay, Sammie M8 6:44.76

44.59 54.71 48.7249.58

55.57 57.64 47.46 46.49

UN-NE 13Lockwood, Madelyn9 6:47.95

42.88 52.71 50.3250.92

1:01.44 1:03.49 43.47 42.72

UN-NE 12Mason, Jillianna O10 7:17.31

51.34 1:02.47 58.781:03.23

52.73 55.30 48.97 44.49

 
Boys 9-12 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 10Ryczek, Oscar E1 5:34.65

36.98 42.21 42.4642.73

43.51 43.54 43.30 39.92

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 12Laporte, Matthew D1 30.41

HYV-NE 11Pokharel, Kushal2 36.47

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas3 36.94

MGCB-NE 12Yan, Kevin4 38.48

HYV-NE 10Cordis, Jack H5 38.55

HYV-NE 11McGrath, Jameson A6 38.88

HYV-NE 11Mayotte, Reid E7 40.46

MGCB-NE  8Mulcahy, Carter S8 45.31

MGCB-NE 10Censabella, Parker T9 48.12

HYV-NE  8Musiak, Aidan J10 48.82

WW-NE  9Resnick, Casey11 51.33

SUN$-NE  7Shtrom, Vladimir A12 56.27

WW-NE  8DiOrio, Peter13 56.60

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A1 1:04.19

31.01 33.18

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas2 1:23.49

39.55 43.94

MGCB-NE 12Yan, Kevin3 1:29.33

42.09 47.24

HYV-NE 11Mayotte, Reid E4 1:31.66

43.61 48.05

MGCB-NE 10Censabella, Parker T5 1:52.61

WW-NE  8DiOrio, Peter6 2:08.01

58.32 1:09.69

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 12Laporte, Matthew D1 2:24.64

32.53 36.48 37.3438.29

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas2 3:09.03

41.87 48.33 47.5851.25

WW-NE  9Resnick, Casey3 4:09.88

55.01 1:04.88 2:09.99

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 11Pokharel, Kushal1 43.95

HYV-NE 11Mayotte, Reid E2 44.09

HYV-NE 11McGrath, Jameson A3 44.75

HYV-NE 10Cordis, Jack H4 45.64

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B5 49.50

MGCB-NE 10Censabella, Parker T6 50.98

WW-NE  9Yordanov, Philip7 54.03

HYV-NE  8Musiak, Aidan J8 55.46

WW-NE  8DiOrio, Peter9 57.11

MGCB-NE  8Mulcahy, Carter S10 57.58

WW-NE  9Resnick, Casey11 1:05.02

SUN$-NE  7Shtrom, Vladimir A12 1:06.91

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 12Laporte, Matthew D1 1:13.03

35.31 37.72

SUN$-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A2 1:14.04

36.41 37.63

HYV-NE 10Ryczek, Oscar E3 1:28.35

42.74 45.61

HYV-NE 10Cordis, Jack H4 1:33.06

46.02 47.04

HYV-NE 11Mayotte, Reid E5 1:34.72

46.57 48.15
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2025 NE SUN Leap into Long Course - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509SUN

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Meter Back)

HYV-NE 11Pokharel, Kushal6 1:38.00

47.34 50.66

HYV-NE 11McGrath, Jameson A7 1:41.50

49.78 51.72

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B8 1:44.91

49.57 55.34

MGCB-NE 10Censabella, Parker T9 1:51.75

56.05 55.70

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A1 36.35

SUN$-NE 12Laporte, Matthew D2 42.72

WW-NE 11Tran, Michael M3 47.96

HYV-NE 11Pokharel, Kushal4 49.77

HYV-NE 10Cordis, Jack H5 51.65

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B6 52.52

WW-NE  9Yordanov, Philip7 1:04.75

MGCB-NE  8Mulcahy, Carter S8 1:05.34

HYV-NE  8Musiak, Aidan J9 1:07.67

WW-NE  9Resnick, Casey10 1:16.11

SUN$-NE  7Shtrom, Vladimir A11 1:18.63

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A1 1:20.08

36.76 43.32

SUN$-NE 12Laporte, Matthew D2 1:32.90

43.65 49.25

WW-NE 11Tran, Michael M3 1:47.10

50.08 57.02

MGCB-NE 12Yan, Kevin4 1:57.93

55.07 1:02.86

WW-NE  9Yordanov, Philip5 2:21.74

1:08.79 1:12.95

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WW-NE 11Tran, Michael M1 43.48

HYV-NE 11McGrath, Jameson A2 43.83

HYV-NE 11Pokharel, Kushal3 44.03

HYV-NE 11Sidorovnin, Nicholas4 45.61

HYV-NE 10Cordis, Jack H5 47.40

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B6 57.34

WW-NE  9Yordanov, Philip7 1:21.38

HYV-NE  8Musiak, Aidan J--- DQ

WW-NE  8DiOrio, Peter--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 12Laporte, Matthew D1 1:12.72

34.19 38.53

SUN$-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A2 1:17.12

36.53 40.59

HYV-NE 11Pokharel, Kushal3 1:40.03

46.27 53.76

WW-NE 11Tran, Michael M4 1:42.19

48.53 53.66

HYV-NE 11McGrath, Jameson A--- DNF

51.28

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A1 2:35.16

33.50 42.03 37.1842.45

HYV-NE 10Ryczek, Oscar E2 3:00.08

40.19 47.10 39.7953.00

HYV-NE 11Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B3 3:50.02

55.45 56.76 52.341:05.47

HYV-NE 11McGrath, Jameson A--- DQ

46.91 53.95 51.781:06.41

 
Boys 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 17Hong, Evan C1 25.08

ADDI-NE 16Clark, Will A2 25.68

SUN$-NE 18Rice, Dawson J3 26.97

SUN$-NE 14Xie, Nolan Y4 27.02

SUN$-NE 17St Hilaire, Aiden R5 27.04

SUN$-NE 17Halpern, Ethan D6 27.11

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo7 27.13

SUN$-NE 16Plosky, Evan T8 27.33

SUN$-NE 17Parent, Alex9 27.34

SUN$-NE 17Douglas, Gian X*10 27.47

SUN$-NE 17Parent, Zach*10 27.47

SUN$-NE 15Guerra, Luca W12 27.53

SUN$-NE 16Shtrom, Ivan A13 27.54

SUN$-NE 17Latourelle, Benjamin R14 27.84

HYV-NE 15Medina, Sebastian J15 27.90

SUN$-NE 13Haag, Miles A16 28.70

SUN$-NE 16Sun, Timmy H17 28.78

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Shane A18 28.80

HYV-NE 16Riley, Adam R19 28.85

HYV-NE 17Plotniak, Steven J20 29.07

HYV-NE 15McCarthy, Shawn T21 29.10

SUN$-NE 14Hettrick, Aidan B22 29.27

HYV-NE 16Salloum, Ibrahim M23 29.31

SUN$-NE 17Casey, Danny R24 30.01

ONE-NE 14Halasz, Lewin J25 30.32

SUN-NE 13Koczkodan, Alex J26 30.97

SUN$-NE 14Lyons, Jackson C27 31.53

MGCB-NE 14Mokwunye, Osi28 32.47

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M29 32.74

SUN$-NE 13Shtrom, Max A30 37.08

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 17Parent, Zach1 56.90

27.94 28.96

SUN$-NE 17Parent, Alex2 58.37

28.28 30.09

ADDI-NE 16Clark, Will A3 58.56

28.59 29.97

SUN$-NE 14Xie, Nolan Y4 1:00.53

29.32 31.21

SUN$-NE 16Plosky, Evan T5 1:01.09

29.41 31.68

SUN$-NE 13Haag, Miles A6 1:01.75

30.07 31.68

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Shane A7 1:02.08

30.04 32.04

SUN$-NE 18Rice, Dawson J8 1:02.22

30.41 31.81

SUN$-NE 16Shtrom, Ivan A9 1:03.03

30.21 32.82

HYV-NE 15Medina, Sebastian J10 1:03.51

30.76 32.75

SUN$-NE 17Douglas, Gian X11 1:03.62

29.93 33.69

SUN$-NE 14Schmidt, Brenden D12 1:03.87

30.95 32.92

HYV-NE 17Plotniak, Steven J13 1:04.12

30.80 33.32

SUN$-NE 17Casey, Danny R14 1:04.35

31.33 33.02

HYV-NE 15McCarthy, Shawn T15 1:05.07

31.75 33.32

HYV-NE 18Sanchez, Kevin S16 1:05.61

31.01 34.60

HYV-NE 16Riley, Adam R17 1:06.33

32.10 34.23

SUN-NE 13Koczkodan, Alex J18 1:08.74

33.86 34.88

ONE-NE 14Halasz, Lewin J19 1:08.92

33.11 35.81

HYV-NE 13Monge, Levi I20 1:09.82

34.00 35.82

MGCB-NE 13Mulcahy, Cooper M21 1:10.28

33.90 36.38

MGCB-NE 14Mokwunye, Osi22 1:14.40

34.94 39.46

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M23 1:18.34

SUN$-NE 13Shtrom, Max A24 1:22.41

38.11 44.30

MGCB-NE 13Censabella, Caden W25 1:23.41

39.86 43.55

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 17Hong, Evan C1 2:13.63

31.01 36.15 33.9132.56

SUN$-NE 15Guerra, Luca W2 2:14.92

30.39 34.30 35.1235.11

SUN$-NE 14Xie, Nolan Y3 2:15.13

31.00 34.04 34.8435.25

SUN$-NE 13Haag, Miles A4 2:21.66

33.27 36.58 35.3336.48

SUN$-NE 14Gaddam, Atharv R5 2:28.61

33.31 36.92 39.3839.00
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2025 NE SUN Leap into Long Course - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509SUN

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Meter Free)

SUN$-NE 17Casey, Danny R*6 2:28.89

33.68 38.13 37.5239.56

HYV-NE 18Sanchez, Kevin S*6 2:28.89

34.48 39.85 35.4939.07

ONE-NE 14Halasz, Lewin J8 2:34.98

34.83 39.60 39.7040.85

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M9 2:56.75

1:32.28

 
Boys 13&O 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 15Guerra, Luca W1 4:51.61

32.36 36.07 37.0837.46

37.21 37.60 37.04 36.79

HYV-NE 16Salloum, Ibrahim M2 5:10.30

33.61 38.65 40.4040.03

40.13 40.41 39.95 37.12

SUN$-NE 14Lyons, Jackson C3 5:10.98

34.71 38.65 40.4339.83

40.16 39.99 39.61 37.60

SUN$-NE 14Hettrick, Aidan B4 5:11.62

34.29 39.54 40.4739.98

40.30 39.71 39.47 37.86

SUN$-NE 17Casey, Danny R5 5:16.19

33.71 38.21 41.2739.94

41.49 42.01 39.56 40.00

ONE-NE 14Halasz, Lewin J6 5:32.10

36.93 41.27 43.2142.37

42.88 43.15 42.41 39.88

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M7 6:43.14

50.6252.84

52.39 52.75 50.16 50.28

 
Boys 13&O 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 18Rice, Dawson J1 31.29

ADDI-NE 16Clark, Will A2 31.93

HYV-NE 15Medina, Sebastian J3 32.32

SUN$-NE 17Parent, Alex4 32.67

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T5 33.46

HYV-NE 16Nawrocki, Johnny R6 36.80

HYV-NE 17Demperio, Jack W7 37.13

HYV-NE 13Green, Xavier D8 43.71

HYV-NE 13Ryczek, Fred S9 43.81

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 14Xie, Nolan Y1 1:08.26

33.32 34.94

SUN$-NE 15Guerra, Luca W2 1:09.33

33.82 35.51

SUN$-NE 17Parent, Alex3 1:10.19

34.71 35.48

SUN$-NE 18Rice, Dawson J4 1:10.88

35.29 35.59

SUN$-NE 17Latourelle, Benjamin R5 1:11.13

35.13 36.00

SUN$-NE 17Parent, Zach6 1:11.51

34.64 36.87

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Shane A7 1:12.31

35.65 36.66

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T8 1:12.48

35.11 37.37

HYV-NE 15Medina, Sebastian J9 1:13.71

34.87 38.84

ONE-NE 14Halasz, Lewin J10 1:18.39

37.59 40.80

SUN$-NE 13Strebel, Sawyer M11 1:18.84

38.66 40.18

SUN$-NE 14Hettrick, Aidan B12 1:18.87

38.60 40.27

HYV-NE 16Nawrocki, Johnny R13 1:19.26

38.21 41.05

SUN$-NE 14Gaddam, Atharv R14 1:20.16

SUN$-NE 17Casey, Danny R15 1:20.38

37.85 42.53

HYV-NE 17Demperio, Jack W16 1:22.29

39.26 43.03

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M17 1:32.53

HYV-NE 13Green, Xavier D18 1:33.69

MGCB-NE 13Censabella, Caden W19 1:41.58

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 15Guerra, Luca W1 2:28.49

34.48 36.74 38.5638.71

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T2 2:30.01

35.31 37.73 38.3738.60

SUN$-NE 15Sittig, Carter A3 2:36.82

37.25 39.53 39.7240.32

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo4 2:39.75

37.10 40.30 40.0742.28

SUN$-NE 17Latourelle, Benjamin R5 2:41.44

37.50 41.29 41.4541.20

SUN$-NE 14Hettrick, Aidan B6 2:43.86

37.72 41.90 41.0243.22

SUN$-NE 14Lyons, Jackson C7 2:46.57

39.91 41.15 42.6542.86

SUN$-NE 13Strebel, Sawyer M8 2:55.19

40.21 43.94 45.3945.65

SUN$-NE 14Gaddam, Atharv R9 2:55.34

1:31.31

 
Boys 13&O 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 17Halpern, Ethan D1 34.76

ADDI-NE 16Clark, Will A2 36.13

SUN$-NE 16Plosky, Evan T3 36.49

HYV-NE 16Nawrocki, Johnny R4 36.75

SUN$-NE 17St Hilaire, Aiden R5 37.73

SUN$-NE 17Parent, Alex6 38.98

SUN$-NE 17Parent, Zach7 39.18

HYV-NE 17Demperio, Jack W8 39.46

HYV-NE 13Hamilton, Jake R9 43.33

SUN-NE 13Koczkodan, Alex J10 44.12

SUN$-NE 13Shtrom, Max A11 45.02

HYV-NE 13Green, Xavier D12 49.24

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 16Sun, Timmy H1 1:16.80

36.57 40.23

SUN$-NE 14Schmidt, Brenden D2 1:18.76

37.39 41.37

SUN$-NE 17Halpern, Ethan D3 1:19.27

37.48 41.79

SUN$-NE 16Plosky, Evan T4 1:20.33

37.54 42.79

HYV-NE 15Ritchie, Shane A5 1:20.45

37.90 42.55

SUN$-NE 17St Hilaire, Aiden R6 1:21.75

38.44 43.31

MGCB-NE 13Mulcahy, Cooper M7 1:27.68

41.32 46.36

HYV-NE 13Monge, Levi I8 1:27.87

42.41 45.46

HYV-NE 16Riley, Adam R9 1:29.14

41.60 47.54

HYV-NE 15McCarthy, Shawn T10 1:32.16

44.12 48.04

MGCB-NE 14Mokwunye, Osi11 1:32.68

42.74 49.94

SUN$-NE 14Lyons, Jackson C12 1:33.88

44.68 49.20

SUN-NE 13Koczkodan, Alex J13 1:34.95

45.62 49.33

MGCB-NE 13Censabella, Caden W14 1:43.12

48.42 54.70

SUN$-NE 13Shtrom, Max A15 1:43.88

47.85 56.03

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 16Sun, Timmy H1 2:48.49

40.74 44.11 39.5644.08

SUN$-NE 17St Hilaire, Aiden R2 2:49.58

39.13 43.66 42.6944.10

SUN$-NE 14Schmidt, Brenden D3 2:49.95

38.09 43.37 44.3544.14

SUN$-NE 15Sittig, Carter A4 3:01.79

42.77 46.27 45.8946.86

MGCB-NE 13Mulcahy, Cooper M5 3:16.49

43.59 51.68 48.9352.29

SUN$-NE 14Lyons, Jackson C6 3:21.04

44.80 51.42 51.4353.39

HYV-NE 13Hamilton, Jake R7 3:22.13

45.26 53.15 49.8753.85
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2025 NE SUN Leap into Long Course - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509SUN

Results
 
Boys 13&O 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 17Parent, Zach1 28.83

SUN$-NE 18Rice, Dawson J2 28.87

SUN$-NE 17Latourelle, Benjamin R3 29.74

SUN$-NE 17St Hilaire, Aiden R4 30.18

HYV-NE 15Medina, Sebastian J5 30.34

SUN$-NE 17Douglas, Gian X6 30.62

SUN$-NE 13Haag, Miles A7 30.68

HYV-NE 15McCarthy, Shawn T8 30.99

SUN$-NE 16Sun, Timmy H9 31.30

HYV-NE 14Mayotte, Cole T10 31.33

SUN$-NE 17Parent, Alex11 31.54

HYV-NE 17Plotniak, Steven J12 31.86

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo13 32.08

HYV-NE 16Nawrocki, Johnny R14 32.40

SUN$-NE 16Shtrom, Ivan A15 32.59

HYV-NE 17Demperio, Jack W16 33.15

SUN$-NE 17Casey, Danny R17 33.72

SUN-NE 13Koczkodan, Alex J18 37.66

SUN$-NE 13Shtrom, Max A19 47.17

HYV-NE 13Ryczek, Fred S20 47.89

HYV-NE 13Green, Xavier D21 51.05

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 17Hong, Evan C1 1:00.68

28.49 32.19

SUN$-NE 17Parent, Zach2 1:01.20

29.24 31.96

SUN$-NE 18Rice, Dawson J3 1:04.58

30.92 33.66

SUN$-NE 17Latourelle, Benjamin R4 1:04.68

30.25 34.43

SUN$-NE 17Halpern, Ethan D5 1:06.16

30.76 35.40

SUN$-NE 15Sittig, Carter A6 1:07.23

31.55 35.68

SUN$-NE 13Haag, Miles A7 1:09.11

32.47 36.64

SUN$-NE 14Xie, Nolan Y8 1:09.46

32.02 37.44

HYV-NE 16Salloum, Ibrahim M9 1:10.64

32.83 37.81

HYV-NE 15McCarthy, Shawn T10 1:11.48

34.22 37.26

HYV-NE 18Sanchez, Kevin S11 1:11.96

31.86 40.10

HYV-NE 17Plotniak, Steven J12 1:12.07

33.45 38.62

HYV-NE 16Nawrocki, Johnny R13 1:13.97

34.01 39.96

SUN$-NE 13Strebel, Sawyer M14 1:15.40

35.25 40.15

ONE-NE 14Halasz, Lewin J15 1:16.72

34.60 42.12

HYV-NE 13Monge, Levi I16 1:17.50

35.62 41.88

SUN-NE 13Koczkodan, Alex J17 1:27.56

40.74 46.82

ONE-NE 14Schattin, Lloyd M18 1:29.35

41.28 48.07

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 17Hong, Evan C1 2:26.11

29.92 35.29 41.9238.98

SUN$-NE 15Sittig, Carter A2 2:26.60

32.81 36.84 38.7438.21

SUN$-NE 17Latourelle, Benjamin R3 2:28.41

32.21 36.72 41.0938.39

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo4 2:45.00

33.72 40.84 46.4743.97

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 17St Hilaire, Aiden R1 2:23.89

30.19 38.48 33.6341.59

SUN$-NE 16Sun, Timmy H2 2:30.43

31.80 42.48 34.6741.48

SUN$-NE 14Schmidt, Brenden D3 2:33.20

33.40 41.21 36.4142.18

HYV-NE 15McCarthy, Shawn T4 2:37.16

32.30 42.05 34.4748.34

HYV-NE 18Sanchez, Kevin S5 2:44.38

30.82 42.97 38.9551.64

SUN$-NE 14Gaddam, Atharv R6 2:47.57

38.29 39.71 36.6052.97

HYV-NE 17Demperio, Jack W7 2:49.11

34.18 45.32 39.3850.23

MGCB-NE 13Mulcahy, Cooper M8 2:50.07

36.93 44.01 1:29.13

HYV-NE 13Hamilton, Jake R9 3:00.23

41.02 47.51 38.6453.06

HYV-NE 13Green, Xavier D10 3:21.12

51.42 50.02 39.7659.92

MGCB-NE 13Censabella, Caden W11 3:22.68

43.08 56.34 46.6456.62

HYV-NE 13Ryczek, Fred S12 3:27.84

47.78 51.68 49.5958.79

SUN$-NE 15Guerra, Luca W--- DQ

32.11 36.05 34.5444.84

 
Men 11&O 1500 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 17Halpern, Ethan D1 17:56.35

31.42 34.28 35.7735.10

35.83 35.82 35.94 35.91

36.25 35.71 35.22 35.16

35.91 35.55 35.81 36.32

36.34 35.87 36.47 36.05

36.01 36.11 36.57 36.43

37.06 36.58 36.86 36.95

36.97 36.08

SUN$-NE 15Guerra, Luca W2 18:37.95

31.62 34.57 35.1735.41

35.61 35.39 35.86 36.34

36.80 36.83 37.86 37.39

38.26 38.83 38.34 38.27

38.42 38.22 38.97 38.15

38.94 38.79 38.45 38.27

38.24 37.97 38.19 37.28

38.13 37.38

SUN$-NE 13Haag, Miles A3 18:40.57

33.16 37.27 36.9537.35

37.61 37.88 38.46 37.61

38.41 37.90 38.22 38.27

37.63 37.40 37.90 37.04

37.11 37.47 37.04 37.68

37.74 37.46 37.60 37.29

37.75 37.58 37.97 36.87

37.15 34.80

HYV-NE 15Bulatewicz, Leo4 18:40.78

31.68 35.91 37.4337.14

37.64 38.02 38.06 37.93

38.24 37.92 37.90 38.32

38.08 37.84 37.99 37.50

37.62 38.03 38.05 37.43

38.09 37.51 38.22 38.20

37.85 36.78 36.19 38.02

37.25 33.94

SUN$-NE 14Messina, Owen M5 19:21.85

31.64 36.24 38.6938.49

38.33 39.62 39.81 38.88

39.11 38.84 38.64 38.19

38.97 40.19 40.14 38.98

39.09 39.07 39.44 39.76

39.95 39.85 39.55 39.90

40.39 39.43 39.18 38.27

37.74 35.47

SUN$-NE 12Laporte, Matthew D6 19:57.12

35.90 38.14 44.2035.19

40.66 40.41 39.37 40.88

40.21 40.08 40.89 40.33

40.78 40.57 40.50 40.48

40.40 40.34 40.70 39.89

39.90 41.00 40.55 40.18

40.14 39.85 34.32 45.06

37.04 39.16
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2025 NE SUN Leap into Long Course - 5/9/2025 to 5/10/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0509SUN

Results
(Men 11&O 1500 Meter Free)

SUN$-NE 14Lyons, Jackson C7 20:13.11

31.81 38.54 39.7339.46

40.14 39.95 40.80 40.20

40.21 40.17 40.19 40.58

40.79 40.29 41.35 40.90

42.45 41.09 41.42 40.69

41.31 41.64 40.88 41.06

40.93 42.57 41.41 42.49

41.96 38.10

HYV-NE 11Pokharel, Kushal8 24:36.33

41.98 48.08 49.5849.86

50.24 49.35 49.22 49.67

49.75 49.46 49.34 50.06

48.59 51.03 50.58 48.31

49.76 48.98 51.01 49.94

49.07 51.55 51.34 49.43

51.72 49.05 47.88 48.33

48.99 44.18

 
Men 9&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN$-NE 17Parent, Alex1 4:54.54

30.68 35.38 36.9837.80

43.57 44.77 32.63 32.73

SUN$-NE 17Parent, Zach2 4:57.27

29.52 33.80 38.3738.18

45.91 46.39 32.90 32.20

SUN$-NE 17St Hilaire, Aiden R3 5:08.96

30.69 36.48 39.6240.71

42.55 45.19 37.28 36.44

SUN$-NE 15Sittig, Carter A4 5:15.40

32.46 36.66 39.8740.99

47.01 47.04 36.04 35.33

SUN$-NE 16Sun, Timmy H5 5:16.54

32.72 37.30 43.6242.63

43.37 43.15 37.89 35.86

SUN$-NE 14Schmidt, Brenden D6 5:26.51

33.87 41.30 43.5643.95

43.78 44.92 37.61 37.52

SUN$-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A7 5:29.04

34.59 38.95 45.3644.64

43.86 46.45 38.16 37.03

SUN$-NE 17Latourelle, Benjamin R8 5:32.27

31.25 35.47 42.2342.81

49.87 51.46 39.91 39.27

SUN$-NE 14Xie, Nolan Y9 5:38.75

33.81 39.20 43.2643.68

48.09 49.58 41.24 39.89

HYV-NE 16Nawrocki, Johnny R10 5:40.99

34.52 40.25 44.3445.88

48.22 49.15 40.55 38.08

SUN$-NE 13Strebel, Sawyer M11 5:52.07

36.21 42.51 45.3847.08

52.19 52.78 38.00 37.92

SUN$-NE 14Gaddam, Atharv R12 6:06.97

40.17 49.04 43.6043.94

54.00 53.81 41.44 40.97

HYV-NE 10Ryczek, Oscar E13 6:07.59

38.85 47.21 46.4547.40

53.54 55.66 39.25 39.23

SUN$-NE 14Pio, Seth J14 6:10.32

39.71 47.79 49.2548.04

50.26 53.50 40.94 40.83

SUN-NE 13Koczkodan, Alex J15 6:31.35

43.19 47.41 54.0053.33

53.58 54.96 44.00 40.88


